
10u Section 2

Yellow Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D Cocalico Eagles LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Columbia Red LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

CV Buckskins LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Donegal Black LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Donegal Green LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Ephrata Deckers LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

E-Town Moose LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

GS - Blue LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

GS - White LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Hempfield Black LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Hempfield Grey LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Hempfield Red LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Hempfield White LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Lancaster Jr. Tornados LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

LS - Blue LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

LS - Hitmen LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Manheim Black LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Manheim Gray LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Manheim Maroon LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Mount Joy LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Mountville Nats LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

MT Lightning LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

PM - Gold LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

PM - White LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

PM Blue LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

PV - Braves LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

SOLANCO Black LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

St. Leo Gold LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Warwick D-Backs LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 Cocalico Eagles LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

2 Columbia Red LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

3 CV Buckskins LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

4 Donegal Black LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

5 Donegal Green LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

6 Ephrata Deckers LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

7 E-Town Moose LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

8 GS - Blue LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

9 GS - White LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

10 Hempfield Black LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

11 Hempfield Grey LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

12 Hempfield Red LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

13 Hempfield White LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

14 Lancaster Jr. Tornados LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

15 LS - Blue LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

16 LS - Hitmen LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

17 Manheim Black LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

18 Manheim Gray LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

19 Manheim Maroon LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

20 Mount Joy LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

21 Mountville Nats LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

22 MT Lightning LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

23 PM - Gold LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

24 PM - White LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

25 PM Blue LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

26 PV - Braves LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

27 SOLANCO Black LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

28 St. Leo Gold LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14

29 Warwick D-Backs LCYBL 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 14
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1. Points

All teams qualify for the Year End Tournament 2. H2H Calculated End of Season

Division Winner is the #1 Seed 3. Runs Allowed

4. Coin Flip

.750 Rule

Columbia Red Eligible

St. Leo Gold Eligible

E-Town Moose Eligible

Lancaster Jr. Tornados Eligible

Mount Joy Eligible

PV - Braves Eligible


